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U.S. SIEVE No.     SQUARE OPENINGS

N0TES

2112.111

SIEVE 

DESIGNATION

PERCENT

PASSING

9.50mm

4.75mm

2.36mm

1.18mm

100

90-100

40-85

0-10

600 um

150 um

75 um

0-5

0-3

0-3

13.20mm

EFF. DATE

REV.

6.70mm 75-100

0-25

6 mm WASHED CHIP

GRANULAR FILTER MATERIAL

STANDARD

2002-01-01

METRIC
ALL DIMENSIONS IN METRES  

MATERIAL

SOILS CONSULTANT AND THE CITY OF MISSISSAUGA MUST BE OBTAINED PRIOR TO DELIVERY OF

MATERIAL FOR SEWER BEDDING ON A SITE SPECIFIC BASIS ONLY.  PRIOR APPROVAL BY THE SITE

6mm WASHED CRUSHED STONE (GRADATION PER CITY SPECIFICATION) IS AN APPROVED ALTERNATIVE1.

2.

MORE THAN 15.0%

THE MAXIMUM % OF FLAT & ELONGATED PARTICLES, AS DETERMINED BY LS-608, SHALL BE NO

3.

FROM QUARRIES OR PITS LISTED ON THE MTO DESIGNATED SOURCES LIST

THE MATERIAL SHALL BE VIRGIN MATERIAL AND 100% OF THE MATERIAL SHALL BE SOURCED

4. THE MATERIAL SHALL CONTAIN NO RAP OR CONCRETE PARTICLES

5. MICRO-DEVAL ABRASION LOSS SHALL BE NO HIGHER THAN 20.0%
6 2015-06-03


